S H O W E R  A C C E S S O R I E S
Ceiling bracket, length 100 mm, round flange,
1/2"
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
R E F :  HF960098100001
1/2   © Copyright 2024, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/ceiling-bracket-length-100mm-round-flange-12-
C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H
Rainshower Ø 247 mm,
round, with RubiClean
HF504724100000
Rainshower Ø 306 mm,
round, with RubiClean
HF504725100000
Rainshower Ø 356 mm,
round, with RubiClean
HF504726100000
Rainshower 226 x 346 mm,
oval, with RubiClean
HF504728100000
Rainshower Ø 206 mm,
round, with RubiClean
HF504729100000
R E F :  HF960098100001
2/2   © Copyright 2024, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/ceiling-bracket-length-100mm-round-flange-12-
SHOWER
ACCESSORIES
R E F :  HF960098100001
3/2   © Copyright 2024, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.laufen.com/products/ceiling-bracket-length-100mm-round-flange-12-